

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2888 OF 2007

B.V.S.S.N. SITARAMAIAHA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 2889 of 2007 ETC.

Date: 05/03/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 1st week of April, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)